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MENSUAL JUVENIL OCT. 9 HOYOS P&P

Fecha Listado: 30/10/2021
Hora Listado: 15:45:15

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P)

CLASIFICACION 9 HOYOS P&P (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

BRANET EVA

MORODER CALDERON, ELIAS

GARCIA TARAZONA CAYETANO

DE MIGUEL NOGUERA JAVIER

SOPENA SANCHEZ JUAN

LLUNA MONZO EDUARDO

CRIADO IRANZO JOSE IGNACIO

MARTINEZ-CANALES GUILLEM DI

PEIRO NAVARRO FRANCISCO

HORNO BOVER ANA

11 RENOVELL DE TORRES PABLO
CORTINA GONZALBEZ FREDDY
CASANOVA CAMACHO MARTA

14 CASTELLANO VILLA JUAN BAUTI

15 DEL RIO CASTILLO DANIEL

16 CRIADO IRANZO JACOBO
ESCANDON FERRER FEDERICO
RENOVELL DE TORRES INES

19 MENGOD NOGUERA ANA

DEL CAMPO FERRANDO JULIA
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ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
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ESCORPION
ESCORPION
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ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
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HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

54,0
54,0
48,6
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
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FECHA: 30/10/2021 CODIGO: LV0621773
13Vuelta

4 TOT

15 20 20
13 19 19
12 16 16
13 14 14
13 12 12
13 10
13
13
13
15
13
13
15
13
13
13
13
15
15
15
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